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Choosing a Research Advisor 
 
Graduate students are required to talk to at least five (5) members of the faculty before selecting his or 
her research advisor.  It is in the best interest of a full-time student to make this decision during their first 
semester in the program.  Therefore, this form needs to be completed and handed in personally to the 
Graduate Program Director during an advising session by the end of the first semester of study. 
 

 
Timothy Dransfield 
 Timothy.Dransfield@umb.edu 
 S-1-085 
 617-287-6143 
Jason Evans 
 Jason.Evans@umb.edu 
 S-1-084 
 617-287-6149 
Michelle Foster 
 Michelle.Foster@umb.edu 
 S-1-087 
 617-287-6096 
Stuart Licht 
 Stuart.Licht@umb.edu 
 S-1-088 
 617-287-6156 
Deyang Qu 
 Deyang.Qu@umb.edu 
 S-1-129 
 617-287-6035 
Hannah Sevian 
 Hannah.Sevian@umb.edu 
 W-4-179 
 617-287-7724 
Bela Török  
 Bela.Torok@umb.edu 
 S-1-132 
 617-287-6159 
Marianna Török 
 Marianna.Torok@umb.edu 
 S-1-128 
 617-287-6199 
Wei Zhang 
 Wei2.Zhang@umb.edu 
 S-1-127 
 617-287-6147 
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Student Name: _____________________________________________ 

 
Chosen Research Advisor: ___________________________________ 
 


